MTB Tour Ceské StFredoho¥i 2019

2019-09-29 Litomév¥ice

start ~ 10:45:32 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 65

28 km
kategorie

W28 101
M28 152
w28 102
M28 156
w28 87

W28 143
W28 103
w28 142
W28 104
W28 105
M28 106
M28 149
w28 108
M28 148
M28 151
W28 109
M28 110
M28 111
M28 112
M28 88

M28 89

w28 136
M28 134
M28 113
M28 114
W28 31
M28 115
M28 139
M28 116
w28 135
W28 117
M28 118
w28 137
M28 24

W28 119
M28 120
M28 121
W28 144
M28 122
w28 150
w28 146
w28 339
W28 340
M28 337
M28 123
M28 336
W28 124
W28 147
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ADAMCOVA MARKETA
BABIJ JAKUB
BALOCHOVA ALENA
BENK FRANTISEK
BENKOVA JITKA
BENKOVA VERONIKA
BERANKOVA ROMANA
COUFALOVA DITA
COPOVA PETRA
DRUCKEROVA LUCIE
FAJGL JAN
FRAK DUSAN
GABRIELOVA KATERINA
GASMAN LUKAS
HAVLIK RICHARD
HOLECKOVA ZUZANA
HORACEK MICHAL
HUJA MILOS
HUNKA PETR
CHMELA FILIP
CHMELA MARTIN
CHMELOVA ZDENKA
JIRMAN HYNEK
JIRMAN LUDEK
KADAVY PAVEL
KODYTKOVA ELISKA
KOVACHKI IVAYLO
KREJCi KAMIL
KRSNAK JIRI
KUBICKOVA RADANA
KUBINOVA JITKA
KUCERA JIRI
LEJNAROVA NELLA
LICINBERK MATE)
LIPOVA VLASTA
MAREK JAN
MASEK LUKAS
MAZOCHOVA KRISTYNA
MOUREK DANIEL
NOVAKOVA TEREZA
OPLUSTILOVA MARCELA
OPOCENKSA DOMINIKA
OPOCENKSA RENATA
PANEK JIRI
PANEK VACLAV
PANGERL JAROSLAV
PANGERLOVA KAMILA
PERNETOVA KAMILA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LITOMERICE
CS BETON
DUCHCOV
LOUNY

VSSK PEDF

KUTNA HORA
KOLOVRATI

CS-BETON

DA CESKE STREDOHORI
TURNOV

PODBORANY
CS-BETON

KRUPKA

CERNI KONE

SAZU.CZ

DA CS

REDHOST

STACHEMA CZ

DA CS

DA CS

DESTINACNI AGENTURA
DACS

DA CS

ZATEC

CS-BETON

8TTEAM

ZATEC

TEPLICE

DESTINACNI AGENTURA
LITViNOV

CS-BETON

DESTINACNI AGENTURA
PODSEDICE

LOVOSICE

ZABRUSANY

DUCHCOV

DA CS
CS BETON
HOSTKA

BEZ

BEZ
STACHEMA
CHOMUTOV
BEZ
CS-BETON
STRADONICE

start list

rocnik
2002
1983
1978
1958
1966
1996
1989
1986
1980
1983
1983
1977
1981
1989
1963
1970
1991
1969
1980
2003
2001
1980
2015
1979
1975
1989
1989
1982
1978
1980
1986
1971
1980
2011
1957
1978
1986
1992
1967
2013
1977
1992
1972
1959
1969
1981
1983
1990

Page 1/2



M28 140
M28 125
W28 466
M28 324
M28 319
W28 250
W28 127
W28 128
W28 141
M28 129
M28 145
W28 130
M28 107
M28 131
W28 138
W28 132
W28 133
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

PETROVIC MAREK

PILAT MIROSLAV
PROCHAZKOVA ZDENKA
RASOVSKY JAN

SOVAK MAREK
SAFRANKOVA NIKOL
SAFRANKOVA VERONIKA
STEDRA JANA
TAJEMANOVA KLARA
TROJAN TOMAS
VEJMELEK JAN
VINTROVA MICHAELA
VOGL ELVIS

VOJACEK MICHAL
ZAJiCOVA LUCIE
ZDVORAKOVA JANA
ZDVORAKOVA JANA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZATEC
MOST
CS-BETON
LITOMERICE
CS BETON
CS-BETON
TRANS BRODY
MELNIK
DOBROVICE
ZATEC
CS-BETON
TURNOV
8TT EAM
ZATEC
PODSEDICE
DLAZKOVICE

2004
1978
1987
1974
1970
2006
1985
1976
1986
1982
1983
1995
1992
1984
1982
1987
1963
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